A Immediate Attention

*REPL SERPENTINE BEL

Technician's comments:

$1,829.15

INSPECTED SERPENTINE BELT AND TENSIONER FOUND THAT BELT IS WALKING OUT FROM TENSIONER. RECOMMEND TO
REPLACE SERPENTINE BELT PULLEYS AND BELT TENSIONER.

Price Breakdown

Labor

Parts
Qty Part Number
1 003-993-85-96
1 276-202-01-19
1 276-200-03-70

Miscellaneous

Misc Code
SS

Tax

Total

Part Description
V-RIBBED BELT
GUIDE PULLEY
BELT TENSIONER

Description
ENVIRONMENTAL CHARGES/SUP

'}/ ADD TO CART

£ BACK TO INSPECTION

$1,112.99

Price
$103.43
$133.80
$366.55

$603.78
Price
$71.84
$71.84
$40.54

$1,829.15



